11.-13.05.2018 21th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP Page: 1
Startlist
SSV Tonningstedt
1. Berkenkemper, Laura F 2005 5 100m Individual Medley Women 01:39.06
7 50m Backstroke Women 00:44.29
11 25m Freestyle Women
19  100m Backstroke Women 01:35.19
23 50m Freestyle Women 00:36.80
27  25m Backstroke Women
29  25m Butterfly Women
31 100m Freestyle Women 01:24.43
2. Brini, Wassila F 2004 7 50m Backstroke Women 01:00.45
11 25m Freestyle Women
19  100m Backstroke Women 02:19.16
23 50m Freestyle Women 00:48.11
27  25m Backstroke Women
31 100m Freestyle Women
3. Griese, Johanna F 2004 5 100m Individual Medley Women 01:37.16
7 50m Backstroke Women 00:41.18
11 25m Freestyle Women
13 25m Breaststroke Women
19  100m Backstroke Women 01:30.60
23 50m Freestyle Women 00:37.58
27  25m Backstroke Women
35 100m Breaststroke Women 01:40.46
4. Schacht, Leonie F 2011 1 50m Breaststroke Women
7 50m Backstroke Women
11 25m Freestyle Women
13 25m Breaststroke Women
23 50m Freestyle Women
27  25m Backstroke Women
5. Bollmann, Tim M 2005 2 50m Breaststroke Men
12 25m Freestyle Men
14 25m Breaststroke Men
28 25m Backstroke Men
32 100m Freestyle Men
36 100m Breaststroke Men
6. Bruhns, Valentin M 2003 6 100m Individual Medley Men
12 25m Freestyle Men
14 25m Breaststroke Men
28 25m Backstroke Men
32 100m Freestyle Men 01:14.40
36 100m Breaststroke Men 01:33.82
7. Bunsen, Lars M 2002 2 50m Breaststroke Men 00:44.92
12 25m Freestyle Men
14 25m Breaststroke Men
24 50m Freestyle Men 00:34.66
32 100m Freestyle Men 01:20.32
36 100m Breaststroke Men 01:41.43
8. Griese, Melvin M 2002 6 100m Individual Medley Men 01:24.17
8 50m Backstroke Men 00:36.40
12 25m Freestyle Men
20 100m Backstroke Men 01:21.09
Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH Esbjerg Report created 10.05.2018 11:38

TITANIUM

sporfservice
http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

e __
Esbierg



11.-13.05.2018

21th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page: 2

Startlist
SSV Tonningstedt

8.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Griese, Melvin

Klatt, Gregor

Landschoof, Lukas

Rost, Dylen

Sander, Justin

Weger, Daniel Erik

M 2002

M 2008

M 2010

M 2002

M 2007

M 2006

24
28
30
32

12
14
24
28

12
20
24
28
32

12
20
28
30
32

12
20
24
28
32

12
20
24
28
32

50m Freestyle Men
25m Backstroke Men
25m Butterfly Men
100m Freestyle Men

50m Breaststroke Men
50m Backstroke Men
25m Freestyle Men
25m Breaststroke Men
50m Freestyle Men
25m Backstroke Men

50m Backstroke Men
25m Freestyle Men
100m Backstroke Men
50m Freestyle Men
25m Backstroke Men
100m Freestyle Men

50m Backstroke Men
25m Freestyle Men
100m Backstroke Men
25m Backstroke Men
25m Butterfly Men
100m Freestyle Men

50m Backstroke Men
25m Freestyle Men
100m Backstroke Men
50m Freestyle Men
25m Backstroke Men
100m Freestyle Men

50m Backstroke Men
25m Freestyle Men
100m Backstroke Men
50m Freestyle Men
25m Backstroke Men
100m Freestyle Men

00:32.00

01:11.89

01:12.80
01:13.72

01:34.26

01:06.19

00:39.56

01:32.72

01:17.30
01:01.37

00:53.06

01:00.48

00:53.50

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

TITANIUM

sporfservice

Esbjerg

Report created 10.05.2018 11:38

—af

Esbjerg



