## **Startlist**

SSV Tönningstedt

SS\	/ Tönningstedt				
1.	Berkenkemper, Laura	F 2005	5 7 11 19 23 27 29 31	100m Individual Medley Women 50m Backstroke Women 25m Freestyle Women 100m Backstroke Women 50m Freestyle Women 25m Backstroke Women 25m Butterfly Women 100m Freestyle Women	01:39.06 00:44.29 01:35.19 00:36.80 01:24.43
2.	Brini, Wassila	F 2004	7 11 19 23 27 31	50m Backstroke Women 25m Freestyle Women 100m Backstroke Women 50m Freestyle Women 25m Backstroke Women 100m Freestyle Women	01:00.45 02:19.16 00:48.11
3.	Griese, Johanna	F 2004	5 7 11 13 19 23 27 35	100m Individual Medley Women 50m Backstroke Women 25m Freestyle Women 25m Breaststroke Women 100m Backstroke Women 50m Freestyle Women 25m Backstroke Women 100m Breaststroke Women	01:37.16 00:41.18 01:30.60 00:37.58 01:40.46
4.	Schacht, Leonie	F 2011	1 7 11 13 23 27	50m Breaststroke Women 50m Backstroke Women 25m Freestyle Women 25m Breaststroke Women 50m Freestyle Women 25m Backstroke Women	
5.	Bollmann, Tim	M 2005	2 12 14 28 32 36	50m Breaststroke Men 25m Freestyle Men 25m Breaststroke Men 25m Backstroke Men 100m Freestyle Men 100m Breaststroke Men	
6.	Bruhns, Valentin	M 2003	6 12 14 28 32 36	100m Individual Medley Men 25m Freestyle Men 25m Breaststroke Men 25m Backstroke Men 100m Freestyle Men 100m Breaststroke Men	01:14.40 01:33.82
7.	Bunsen, Lars	M 2002	2 12 14 24 32 36	50m Breaststroke Men 25m Freestyle Men 25m Breaststroke Men 50m Freestyle Men 100m Freestyle Men 100m Breaststroke Men	00:44.92 00:34.66 01:20.32 01:41.43
8.	Griese, Melvin	M 2002	6 8 12 20	100m Individual Medley Men 50m Backstroke Men 25m Freestyle Men 100m Backstroke Men	01:24.17 00:36.40 01:21.09

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

Report created 10.05.2018 11:38



**TITANIUM** 

## **Startlist**

## SSV Tönningstedt

221	r ronningsteat				
8.	Griese, Melvin	M 2002	24 28 30 32	50m Freestyle Men 25m Backstroke Men 25m Butterfly Men 100m Freestyle Men	00:32.00 01:11.89
9.	Klatt, Gregor	M 2008	2 8 12 14 24 28	50m Breaststroke Men 50m Backstroke Men 25m Freestyle Men 25m Breaststroke Men 50m Freestyle Men 25m Backstroke Men	01:12.80 01:13.72 01:34.26
10.	Landschoof, Lukas	M 2010	8 12 20 24 28 32	50m Backstroke Men 25m Freestyle Men 100m Backstroke Men 50m Freestyle Men 25m Backstroke Men 100m Freestyle Men	01:06.19
11.	Rost, Dylen	M 2002	8 12 20 28 30 32	50m Backstroke Men 25m Freestyle Men 100m Backstroke Men 25m Backstroke Men 25m Butterfly Men 100m Freestyle Men	00:39.56 01:32.72 01:17.30
12.	Sander, Justin	M 2007	8 12 20 24 28 32	50m Backstroke Men 25m Freestyle Men 100m Backstroke Men 50m Freestyle Men 25m Backstroke Men 100m Freestyle Men	01:01.37 00:53.06
13.	Weger, Daniel Erik	M 2006	8 12 20 24 28 32	50m Backstroke Men 25m Freestyle Men 100m Backstroke Men 50m Freestyle Men 25m Backstroke Men 100m Freestyle Men	01:00.48 00:53.50



